
CWCA Member Club Delegates: 12/3/2025

Cheerleading:  www.cwcheerleading.com

Jen Dixon – President 484-332-3917 cwlsca@gmail.com and jdixon93@msn.com  
Deb Heverling -Co Pres 215-292-2058 debraheverling@gmail.com 
Madison Babura- VP 484-663-1191 Madison.babura@gmail.com
OPEN– Secretary  
Amanda Reitz – Treasurer 484-706-3710 amanda.mangiolardo@gmail.com 
Gabby Lewis- Safety Co. 610-816-3392 gabbyvic22@gmail.com 

Football:  www.cwlittlescouts.com

              Mikey Steiger – President                610-451-9978         cwlsfapresident@gmail.com 
Bill Sellars – VP 610-763-7438 cwlsfavpresident@gmail.com            
Cinnomin Steiger – Treasurer 570-778-1010 treasurercwlsfa@gmail.com

Cstyges@yahoo.com
Jen Gettle– Secretary 610-223-6778 cwlsfasecretary@gmail.com 
Alyse Moore– Member at Large 484-651-0475 amoore8811@gmail.com

Soccer:  www.cwsoccer.info

Phil Henry – President 610-781-4564 henryweisersports@gmail.com
Jon Christman - VP President   717-271-6566 j.d.christman13@gmail.com
Ryan Manbeck – VP girls 484-638-1627 ryangk1@hotmail.com
Joe Rice - VP boys 610-944-4680 joseph.w.rice@gmail.com
Alex Diffendall- Treasurer 717-333-3930 addiffen@gmail.com
Sarah Marshall – Secretary 484-269-2913 marahsarshall@gmail.com
Alyssa Meeks-  610-780-4569 alyssa.meeks724@gmail.com
Risk Management Coordinator & Registrar
Jon Christman – Field Coordinator 717-271-6566  j.d.christman13@gmail.com
Courtney Morris– Rec Coordinator (temp) 610-507-4229 c.morris.family6@gmail.com
Alyssa Williams LyssaWilliams97@gmail.com
Jesse Voigt- 484-336-9379 Jessevoigt22@icloud.com
Director of Player/Technical Development)

Basketball:  www.cwbasketball.info

Daria Smith - President 610-389-3957 wolfwmn777@aol.com
John Robbins - VP jkrobbinsjr@gmail.com
Alex Diffendall - Treasurer 717-333-3930 addiffen@gmail.com
Ben Bushkie- Secretary 610-401-6797 benbushkie@gmail.com
OPEN- Member at Large

Baseball/Softball:   www.cwbaseball.info - Home Page

Sean Hiester- President 610-413-6721 cwcabaseball@gmail.com 
            seanhiester@comcast.net 

Matt Wise– Boys VP 717-725-5672 matthewwise@eurofinsus.com
Kevin Bender– Pres. Sr. Boy’s 717-512-7937 kbs0525@comcast.net
Matt Guziak- Treasurer 610-507-8066 mguziak1227@comcast.net
Scott Henninger- Boys Sec. 610-509-6573 smhenninger@gmail.com
Stephanie Corish– Girls SB Pres 904-803-9260 cornish2320@gmail.com
Drew Noecker- Girls VP 484-638-2442 dnoecker19@yahoo.com
Stephanie Cornish- Girls Sec. 904-803-9260 cornish2320@gmail.com

Conrad Weiser Community Pool:  www.cwpool.org 

David Randler – President 610-842-1101 dave@dprandler.com   poolboard@cwpool.org
Dana Sweeney – VP 610-202-9979 danasweeney@yahoo.com
Alison Snyder – Secretary 610-823-6112 Kjsjr@comcast.net
Kevin Snyder – Treasurer  610-693-5004 ksnyder@GoBerksCounty.com

Conrad Weiser Field Hockey:  FB Page: https://www.facebook.com/CWYouthFieldHockey

Teresa Guidi Cox-President 717-440-1674 tcoxrn@gmail.com 
Megan Shannon VP President 610-451-4959 youthcwfh@gmail.com  megtom@ptd.net
Donnalee Cole – Secretary 610-698-1769 donnaleepcole@yahoo.com
Monica Allen-Co-Treasurer 610-698-1769 monica1973@yahoo.com 
Ashley Staab-Co-Treasurer 610-223-9948 Awisern@hotmail.com

CWCA Officers:  www.cwcasports.org

Treasurer:  Tony Wirebach 610-693-1177 Tonyw@evgrfx.com
Secretary:  Jen Byrne 610-914-2205 jen.byrne@springrosechildcare.com
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